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Thursday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 36Bowlero Chesapeake
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Somewhere in the Middle
2 Rockin Rollerz
3 Living on a Spare 2
4 Mines in the Gutter
5 Xtreme BABS
6 No Strikes Given
7 Hold The Lefty Up!
8 Unforgiveable
9 Bait on the Hook

10 Mark It Zero
11 Baadoww
12 Family Affair
13 A-Whole Problem
14 Stuck in a Jam
15 Demolition Crew
16 K-T-J
17 A Pimp & 2 MILFs
18 Too Damn Late!

19 Team 19
20 Jona's Team
21 3 Stooges
22 The Hype
23 Orbdrillers
24 Cavalier Ford
25 **We Got MJ
26 Proshop Ratz
27 Team 27

28 *Ballz Out
29 Just Like That
30 Hornets on Ice
31 Pocket Rocket
32 Walk 'Em Down
33 Slangin' Wood
34 I Gotta 10 Pin
35 Two Rights and a Left
36 Crippled Strikers

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/31   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/07 -35- - 2-   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13
Wk03  09/14  31- 36 -33- -35-   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/21  34- 27  36- 29 -31- -33-  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5
Wk05  09/28  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36 -29- -31-  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/05  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25 -27- -29-  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6
Wk07  10/12  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36 -25- -27-  29- 35  31- 33
Wk08  10/19  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21 -23- -25-  35- 27
Wk09  10/26   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36 -21- -23-
Wk10  11/02  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17 -19-

Wk11  11/09   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36
Wk12  11/16  28-  8  29- 21   7- 30  33- 23  20- 17  32-  4  26- 36  14- 22  11- 12  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/30  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11
Wk14  12/07  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32
Wk15  12/14  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3

Wk16  12/21  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28
Wk17  01/04  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8
Wk18  01/11  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24
Wk19  01/18  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16
Wk20  01/25   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20

Wk21  02/01   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  02/08  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk23  02/15  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk24  02/22  25- 12   8- 13  15- 34  33- 23   9- 17  14- 18  29- 19  22- 11  24- 28 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  02/29   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20

Wk26  03/07  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk27  03/14   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk28  03/21   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk29  03/28  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk30  04/04  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11

Wk31  04/11  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  33- 17  18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10
Wk32  04/18  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16  35- 13  32- 12  25- 34
Wk33  04/25  26- 28   8- 30  14- 36  24-  1   3- 16  10-  4  23- 12  13- 21   7- 33
Wk34  05/02  30- 13  28- 12  34- 24  33- 14  31-  4  29-  3  32- 26   8- 35   2- 36
Wk35  05/09  21- 19   7- 23  11- 35   9- 32  15- 25   6-  2  18- 27  22- 17  30-  5

Wk36  05/16 { Position Round- Start Lane - 3
Wk37  05/23  24- 31  14- 29  13-  4   3- 12  34- 30  28- 33  36-  6   1- 15  32- 16

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  08/31  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  09/07  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31
Wk03  09/14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32
Wk04  09/21  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23
Wk05  09/28   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28

Wk06  10/05  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk07  10/12   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24
Wk08  10/19  33- 29  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7
Wk09  10/26  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20
Wk10  11/02 -21-  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4
Wk11  11/09 -17- -19-  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16

Wk12  11/16  13- 19   2- 16   9- 18  15- 34  24-  5  10- 35 - 6-  27- 25  31-  1  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/30  36- 13 -15- -17-  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12
Wk14  12/07   9- 34  11- 36 -13- -15-  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27
Wk15  12/14  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9 -11- -13-  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21
Wk16  12/21   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36 - 9- -11-  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31

Wk17  01/04  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5 - 7- - 9-  35- 11  33- 13
Wk18  01/11  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36 - 5- - 7-   9- 35
Wk19  01/18  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1 - 3- - 5-
Wk20  01/25  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36 - 1-
Wk21  02/01  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19

Wk22  02/08  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk23  02/15  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk24  02/22   1- 30   5- 27  26- 20  32-  7  31- 16   2-  3   6- 10  21-  4  36- 35 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  02/29  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk26  03/07  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29

Wk27  03/14  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8
Wk28  03/21  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7
Wk29  03/28  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk30  04/04  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk31  04/11  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35

Wk32  04/18   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3
Wk33  04/25  34- 19  29-  9  31- 11  35- 18  32- 17  27- 25   2- 22  15-  5   6- 20
Wk34  05/02   1- 25   6- 16  15- 10  23- 17  21- 18  22-  7  19- 27  20-  9   5- 11
Wk35  05/09  20- 28  24-  4  14-  3  13- 34  33- 12  31-  8  26- 29   1- 10  36- 16
Wk36  05/16 { Position Round- Start Lane - 3

Wk37  05/23  35- 10   2- 26  25-  8  20-  7  19-  5   9- 17  18- 11  23- 22  21- 27


